Driscoll, ND
Driscoll, ND
Driscoll, ND
Bismarck, ND
Eureka, SD

McLaughlin, SD
McLaughlin, SD
Long Lake, SD
Pollock, SD
McLaughlin, SD
Pollock, SD
Herreid, SD
Pollock, SD
Selby, SD
Pollock, SD
Bismarck, ND
Selby, SD
Braddock, ND
Braddock, ND
Braddock, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Braddock, ND
Selby, SD
Selby, SD
McLaughlin, SD
Mobridge, SD
Pollock, SD
McLaughlin, SD
Strasburg, ND
Selby, SD

Herreid Livestock Auction
Tuesday, December 20th 2022

1253 Head

Bred Heifers
10 Bwf (1 day calving)
42 Bwtf (1 day calving)
47 Blk (1 day calving)
20 BIlk (65 day calving)
6 Bbwf (60 day calving)

Bred Cows

16 Bwf (2-3's)
20 Bwf (4-6's)
39 Bbwf (6's)

S Bbwf (3-4's)
26 Blk (4-6's)
22 Blk (4-6's)
34 Bbwf (3-4's)

9 Blk (4-6's)
19 Red (4-6's)
28 Bbwf (4-6's)
20 Red (2-3's)
21 Red (4-6's)
29 Red (2-3's)
26 Red (4-6's)
10 Red (4-6's)
34 Bbwf (4-5's)
32 Red (4-5's)
16 Red (4-6's)
15 Rrwf (Solid Mouth)
14 Rrwf (Solid Mouth)
53 BIk (Solid Mouth)
16 Blk (3-4's May 1 calvers)
15 Bbwf (Solid Mouth)
43 Bbwf (Broken Mouth)
20 Red (Broken Mouth)
14 Rrwf (Broken Mouth)

1092
1060
964

1037
1103

1308
1419
1536
1394
1388
1215
1314
1251
1528
1465
1391
1518
1183
1271
1312
1318
1306
1319
1575
1548
1422
1283
1367
1407
1440
1440

$2,025.00
$1,910.00
$1,780.00
$1,650.00
$1,650.00

$2,150.00
$2,100.00
$2,085.00
$1,925.00
$1,910.00
$1,875.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,800.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,740.00
$1,700.00
$1,550.00
$1,500.00
$1,425.00
$1,420.00
$1,400.00
$1,360.00
$1,335.00
$1,250.00
$1,225.00
$1,200.00
$1,060.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



