

Herreid Livestock Auction
Tuesday, December 20th 2022

1253 Head

Bred Heifers

Driscoll, ND	10 Bwf (1 day calving)	1092	\$2,025.00
Driscoll, ND	42 Bwf (1 day calving)	1060	\$1,910.00
Driscoll, ND	47 Blk (1 day calving)	964	\$1,780.00
Bismarck, ND	20 Blk (65 day calving)	1037	\$1,650.00
Eureka, SD	6 Bbwf (60 day calving)	1103	\$1,650.00

Bred Cows

McLaughlin, SD	16 Bwf (2-3's)	1308	\$2,150.00
McLaughlin, SD	20 Bwf (4-6's)	1419	\$2,100.00
Long Lake, SD	39 Bbwf (6's)	1536	\$2,085.00
Pollock, SD	5 Bbwf (3-4's)	1394	\$1,925.00
McLaughlin, SD	26 Blk (4-6's)	1388	\$1,910.00
Pollock, SD	22 Blk (4-6's)	1215	\$1,875.00
Herreid, SD	34 Bbwf (3-4's)	1314	\$1,850.00
Pollock, SD	9 Blk (4-6's)	1251	\$1,850.00
Selby, SD	19 Red (4-6's)	1528	\$1,800.00
Pollock, SD	28 Bbwf (4-6's)	1465	\$1,750.00
Bismarck, ND	20 Red (2-3's)	1391	\$1,750.00
Selby, SD	21 Red (4-6's)	1518	\$1,740.00
Braddock, ND	29 Red (2-3's)	1183	\$1,700.00
Braddock, ND	26 Red (4-6's)	1271	\$1,550.00
Braddock, ND	10 Red (4-6's)	1312	\$1,500.00
Bismarck, ND	34 Bbwf (4-5's)	1318	\$1,425.00
Bismarck, ND	32 Red (4-5's)	1306	\$1,420.00
Braddock, ND	16 Red (4-6's)	1319	\$1,400.00
Selby, SD	15 Rrwf (Solid Mouth)	1575	\$1,360.00
Selby, SD	14 Rrwf (Solid Mouth)	1548	\$1,335.00
McLaughlin, SD	53 Blk (Solid Mouth)	1422	\$1,250.00
Mobridge, SD	16 Blk (3-4's May 1 calvers)	1283	\$1,225.00
Pollock, SD	15 Bbwf (Solid Mouth)	1367	\$1,200.00
McLaughlin, SD	43 Bbwf (Broken Mouth)	1407	\$1,060.00
Strasburg, ND	20 Red (Broken Mouth)	1440	\$1,000.00
Selby, SD	14 Rrwf (Broken Mouth)	1440	\$1,000.00